Model Number	 ROHS Approved Switching Power Supply
Input Voltage Range	 100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Peak Output Power	 24 Watts, 30 watts surge
Load Regulation	 ±3% over rated current: 0 - 2 Amp
Output Voltage Nominal	 12 VDC
Current	 2000mA (2A) continuous, 2500mA (2.5A) surge
Input Connector	 US
Output plug	 5.5 x 2.1 mm barrel connector,
UL	 E31153
Agency approvals	 UL, cUL,   Energy Star Compliant, CE
Other Registration	 ROHS, Energy Star Efficiency Level 4,
 Double Insulated
 ROHS Energy Star Compliant
Weight	 0.23lb
12 Volts 2amp
Regulated Power Supply
1Security Cameras Direct Way
Luling, TX  78648
PHONE: 800.316.6027
	            830.401.7000
FAX:	      830.875.9010
[ P
W
R
1
2
V
D
C
2
A
]
specifications | PWR12VDC2A